
 

 

Important Dates & Schedules 2022 - 2023 
 

Tumbler Ridge Secondary School: 180 Southgate, Tumbler Ridge, BC V0C 2W0 
Phone: (250) 242-4227       Fax: (250) 242-3600 

Principal: Stacie Deeley   Vice-Principal : Brendan Bogle  
 

Monday, September 5/22    Labour Day 
Tuesday, September 6/22    Non Instructional Day (NID) 
Wednesday, September 7/22    First Day of School (10:40 – 2:00) 
Friday, September 30/22     National Day of Truth & Reconciliation 
Monday, October 10/22     Thanksgiving  
Monday, October 24/22     NID 
Tuesday, October 25/22     NID 
Thursday, November 10/22    Remembrance Day Ceremony 
Friday, November 11/22     Remembrance Day 
Tuesday, November 29/22 (subject to change)  Parent Teacher Interviews (early dismissal) 
Wednesday, November 30/22 (subject to change) Parent Teacher Interviews (early dismissal) 
Monday, November 28/22    NID 
December 19-December 30/22    Winter vacation  
Monday, January 2/23     New Year’s stat 
Tuesday, January 3/23     Schools reopen  
Friday, February 3/23     NID 
Monday, February 20/23     Family Day  
March 20 – March 31/23     Spring Break 
Monday, April 3/23     Schools reopen 
Friday, April 7/23      Good Friday  
Monday, April 10/23     Easter Monday  
Monday, May 1/23     NID 
Wednesday, May 2/23 (subject to change)  Parent Teacher Interviews (early dismissal) 
Thursday, May 3/23 (subject to change)   Parent Teacher Interviews (early dismissal)  
Monday, May 22/23     Victoria Day  
Friday, June 2/23      NID 
Friday, June 16/23      TRSS Graduation Ceremony 
Thursday, June 29/23     Last day of classes 
Thursday, June 30/23     NID 
 

Picture Day is October 17/22 (Retakes November 14/22) 

Class Schedule 
      

A Block   Start:   8:40 am  End:  10:00 am 
Morning Break  Start: 10:00 am  End:  10:10 am 
B Block   Start: 10:10 am  End:  11:30 am 
Lunch Break   Start: 11:30 am  End:  12:10 pm 
C Block   Start: 12:10 pm  End:    1:30 pm 
Afternoon Break  Start:   1:30 pm  End:    1:40 pm 
D Block   Start:   1:40 pm  End:    3:01 pm 
 
 
Semester 1 September 7, 2022 – February 2, 2023  
 
Term 1  Sept 7 – Nov 10/22  Interim Reports:   Oct 11/22  Report Cards:  Nov 24/22 
Term 2  Nov 14/22 – Feb2/23 Interim Reports:   Jan 4/23  Report Cards:  Feb 13/23 
   
Semester 2 February 6, 2023 – June 29, 2023 
   
Term 3    Feb 6 – Apr 22/23  Interim Reports:  Mar 13/23  Report Cards:   Apr 28/23 
Term 4   Apr 24 – Jun 29/23  Interim Reports:  May 19/23  Report Cards:   June 28/23 


